OISC GOLF
METRIX

Beastin parigolf

No| 111231456 78 9/1011/12/13/14/15/16 17 18| +/- Sum
Par 44 344 3|4 64

3/3/5/4(3/3(4/3/3|4/3
1 | Huugo Rintala, Oula Lilja 3/3/4(3|3/3(4/2/ 3(3/4,3|4,2,4|3|2)|3|-8| 56
2 | Eeti nummela, EeroRéisanen |3 (36 |13 (3 (3 |5/3|3 /44|44 3|3 ,4|4/|5|+3| 67

Beastin parigolf « 07.12.2025 15:44 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1010503
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1010503

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

313
10 | 14
2 | 2

5
9
1

3
1
2

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1234 5067 89101112 1314 115 [16 |17 13 [Tot [0
Par 3/3/5 4 ,3/|3, 43 3|4 /|3 4,4 3|4 /|4 34 64

3|3
12 | 13
2 | 2

45125 3 |35 4 |35
171 2 ' 8| 3 |18 4

Beastin parigolf « 07.12.2025 15:44 (2)

4
11

25/35|35
5 6 7
1 1 1
1 1 1

314
15 | 16
1|1
1|1

61.5
-2.5
11
19
6

31%
53%
17%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1010503

